Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
POLISHING, CLEANING & INSPECTION
SOLUTIONS
Product data subject to change
without notice.
EQUIPMENT CATALOG

23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA Product data subject to change
without notice.
Click here for more details on the Seikoh Giken SFP-550 IPC 24-Port MDC/APC Connector Holder
Polishing Holders
&
Ordering Numbers
Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA Product data subject to change
without notice.
Click here for more details on the Seikoh Giken SFP-550 IPC 24-Port MDC/APC Connector Holder
Polishing Holders for SFP-550 / SFP-560A (IPC)
PH55-FF-20 2.5MM FERRULE PC, 20 AXIS
FERRULE
PH55-FF-24 2.5MM FERRULE PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-FF8A-18-1.5 2.5MM FERRULE APC STEP, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM WIDTH
PH55-FF8A-18-1.3 2.5MM FERRULE APC STEP, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM WIDTH
PH55-FF8C-18-1.5 2.5MM FERRULE APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM WIDTH
PH55-FF8C-18-1.3 2.5MM FERRULE APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM WIDTH
PH55-FLM-40 1.25MM FERRULE 40 AXIS
PH55-FLM-48 1,25 MM FERRULE 48 AXIS
PH55-FF-40 2.5 MM FERRULE 40 AXIS
PH55-FF-48 2.5 MM FERRULE 48 AXIS
PH55-FF8A-40-1.3 2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 40 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM
PH55-FF8C-40-1.3 2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 40 AXIS KEY, 1.3MM
PH55-FF8A-40-1.5 2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 40 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM
PH55-FF8C-40-1.5 2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 40 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM
PH55-FF8A-52-1.3 2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 52 AXIS, KEY 1.3MM
PH55-FF8C-52-1.3 2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 52 AXIS KEY, 1.3MM
PH55-FF8A-52-1.5 2.5 MM APC STEP FERRULE 52 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM
PH55-FF8C-52-1.5 2.5 MM APC CONICAL FERRULE 52 AXIS, KEY 1.5MM
PH55-FLM-16 1.25MM FERRULE, 16 AXIS
FC
PH55-FP-20 FC/PC, 20 AXIS
PH55-FP-24 FC/PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-FP8R-18-I FC/APC STEP, 18 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8N-18-I FC/APC STEP, 18 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8RC-18 FC/APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8NC-18 FC/APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8R-24 FC/APC STEP, 24 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8N-24 FC/APC STEP, 24 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8RC-24 FC/APC CONICAL, 24 AXIS NARROW KEY 2MM WIDTH
PH55-FP8NC-24 FC/APC CONICAL, 24 AXIS WIDE KEY 2.14MM WIDTH
ST
PH55-SP-20 ST/PC, 20 AXIS
PH55-SP-24 ST/PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-SP-28 ST/PC 28 AXIS
SC
PH55-CP-20 SC/PC, 20 AXIS
PH55-CP-24 SC/PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-CP8A-18 SC/APC STEP, 18 AXIS
PH55-CP8C-18 SC/APC CONICAL, 18 AXIS
PH55-CP8A-24 SC/APC STEP, 24 AXIS
PH55-CP8C-24 SC/APC CONICAL, 24 AXIS
PH55-CP-32 SC/PC 32 AXIS
PH55-CP8A-32 SC/APC STEP 32 AXIS
PH55-CP8C-32 SC/APC CONICAL 32 AXIS
Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA Product data subject to change
without notice.
Click here for more details on the Seikoh Giken SFP-550 IPC 24-Port MDC/APC Connector Holder
E2000
FERRULE
PH55-EF-18-HS E2000/PC FOR H+S FERRULE, SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF-18-RS E2000/PC FOR R&M FERRULE SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-18-H E2000/APC FOR H+S FERRULE SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-18-R E2000/APC FOR R&M FERRULE SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF-24-H E2000/PC 24 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF-24-R E2000/PC 24 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-24-H E2000/APC 24 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-24-R E2000/APC 24 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF-40-H E2000/PC 40 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF-40-R E2000/PC 40 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-40-H E2000/APC 40 AXIS FOR H&S SNAP-IN TYPE
PH55-EF8A-40-R E2000/APC 40 AXIS FOR R&M SNAP-IN TYPE
E2000 PLUG
PH55-EP-12I E2000/PC PLUG, 12 AXIS, IPC
PH55-EP-20I E2000/PC PLUG, 20 AXIS, IPC
PH55-EP8A-12I E2000/APC plug type holder IPC type, 12-axis
PH55-EP8A-20I E2000/APC plug type holder IPC type, 20-axis
LEMO F2
PH55-F0332-800 LEMO F2, COUPLING NUT TYPE, 24-AXIS
PH55-F0415-440B SMPTE D9,2mm CABLE with LEMO F2 / F2Y, REMOVABLE MAGNETIC IPC
POST, 16-AXIS, WITH CABLE MANAGEMENT
ELIO PH55-F0391-140 IPC Polishing holder for ELIO/PC, 20-axis, Coupling nut type
LC
PH55-PL-24 LC/PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-PL-24HP LC/PC, 24 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE,
PH55-PL-32DHP LC/PC, 32 AXIS, SIMPLEX AND DUPLEX, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE
PH55-PL8A-20-B LC/APC, 20 AXIS
PH55-PL8A-20HP-B LC/APC, 20 AXIS HIGH PRESSURE TYPE,
PH55-PL8A-24 LC/APC, 24 AXIS
PH55-PL8A-24HP LC/APC, 24 AXIS, HIGH PLESSURE TYPE,
PH55-PL8A-32DHP-POR LC/APC, 32 AXIS, FOR DUPLEX WITH POLARITY ROTATE, HIGH PRE. TYPE
PH55-PL-48DHP LC/PC 48 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE, SIMPLEX & DUPLEX
PH55-PL8A-48HP LC/APC 48 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE
PH55-PL-54DHP LC/PC 54 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE, SIMPLEX & DUPLEX
PH55-PL8A-54HP LC/APC 54 AXIS, HIGH PRESSURE TYPE (NEW)
MU
PH55-PM-24 MU/PC, 24 AXIS
PH55-PM8A-20 MU/APC, 20 AXIS
PH55-PM-40 MU/PC 40 AXIS
SMA PH55-M5P-20 SMA905/PC, 20 AXIS
CS SN Ferrule
PH55-F0420-900B CS and SN  ferrule, 64-ferrules (32 two-fiber-cables), Plate spring type IPC, with
CMH, Circular layout
PH55-F0423-700 SN, CS, IP-16, BTW / PC ferrule, Plate spring IPC, with CMH, Circular layout
PH55-F0423-930 CS and SN / APC ferrule, 24-ferrules (6 ferrules per side x 4 sides), Plate spring
type IPC, with CMH, Circular layout
PH55-F0423-940 CS and SN / APC ferrule, 48-ferrules (12 ferrules per side x 4 sides), Plate spring
type IPC, with CMH, Circular layout
MDC Ferrule PH55-F0423-740 MDC ferrule, 48-ferrules, Plate spring type IPC, with CMH, Circular layout
CS
PH55-CS-20 CS/PC plug, 20-plugs (40 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Circular layout
PH55-CS8A-18 CS/APC plug, '18-plugs (36 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Circular layout
SN
PH55-SN-24 SN plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Circular layout
PH55-SN8A-24 SN/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Circular layout
PH55-SNJR-12 SN-JR / PC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal adapter,
Circular layout
SN-JR
PH55-SNJR-24 SN-JR / PC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal adapter,
Circular layout
PH55-SNJR8A-12 SN-JR / APC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal adapter,
Circular layout
PH55-SNJR8A-24 SN-JR / APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal adapter,
Circular layout
SN COMPACT
PH55-SNCOM-12 SN-COMPACT / PC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal
adapter, Circular layout
PH55-SNCOM-24 SN-COMPACT / PC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal
adapter, Circular layout
PH55-SNCOM8A-12 SN-COMPACT / APC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal
adapter, Circular layout
PH55-SNCOM8A-24 SN-COMPACT / APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Metal
adapter, Circular layout
MDC PH55-MDC-24 MDC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Circular layout
PH55-MDC8A-24 MDC/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type IPC, Circular layout
MDC JR PH55-MDCJR-24 MDC-JR plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Plate spring type IPC, Liner layout
PH55-MDCJR8A-24 MDC-JR/APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Plate spring type IPC, Liner layout
Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA Product data subject to change
without notice.
Click here for more details on the Seikoh Giken SFP-550 IPC 24-Port MDC/APC Connector Holder
Fixed Polishing Holders for SFP-560A Series (DPC)
SC
PH55-CP-32FX SC/PC HIGH VOLUME HOLDER, 32 axis
PH55-CP8C-32FX SC/APC HIGH VOLUME HOLDER, 32 axis
PH55-CP-36FX SC/PC HIGH VOLUME HOLDER, 36 axis
PH55-CP8C-36FX SC/APC HIGH VOLUME HOLDER, 36 axis
PH55-CP-16FX SC/PC 16 AXIS, Fixed type for Rigid cable
PH55-CP8C-16FX SC/APC 16 AXIS, Fixed type for Rigid cable
OPTITAP PH55-OPTC-18FX OptiTap, 18-axis, Snap-in trype, Circular layout
PH55-OPT8C-24FX OptiTap, 24-axis, Snap-in trype, Circular layout
E2000 PLUG
FOR NEW H+S
PH55-EP-24A E2000/PC 24 AXIS FOR H&S PLUG TYPE
PH55-EP8A-24A E2000/APC 24 AXIS FOR H&S PLUG TYPE
LC
PH55-PL-32DFX LC/PC, 32 AXIS, SIMPLEX AND DUPLEX,
PH55-PL-48DFX LC/PC, 48 AXIS, SIMPLEX AND DUPLEX,
PH55-PL8A-24FX LC/APC, 24 FIXED DPC type (Simplex only)
PH55-PL8A-32DFX-POR LC/APC, 32 AXIS, SIMPLEX AND DUPLEX,
SMA PH55-M5P-18 SMA905/PC, 18 AXIS
CS SN Ferrule
PH55-F0423-700FX SN, CS, IP-16, BTW / PC ferrule, Linear slide fixation, with CMH, Circular layout
PH55-F0423-930FX CS and SN / APC ferrule, 24-ferrules (6 ferrules per side x 4 sides), Linear-slide
fixation, with CMH, Circular layout
PH55-F0423-940FX CS and SN / APC ferrule, 48-ferrules (12 ferrules per side x 4 sides), Linear-slide
fixation, with CMH, Circular layout
MDC Ferrule PH55-F0423-740FX MDC ferrule, 48-ferrules, Liner slide fixation, with CMH, Circular layout
CS
PH55-CS-20FX CS/PC plug, '20-plugs (40 ferrules), Snap-in type, Circular layout
PH55-CS8A-18FX CS/APC plug, '18-plugs (36 ferrules), Snap-in type, Circular layout
SN
PH55-SN-24FX SN plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type, Circular layout
PH55-SN8A-24FX SN/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type, Circular layout
PH55-SNJR-12FX SN-JR / PC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter, Circular
layout
SN-JR
PH55-SNJR-24FX SN-JR / PC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter, Circular
layout
PH55-SNJR8A-12FX SN-JR / APC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter, Circular
layout
PH55-SNJR8A-24FX SN-JR / APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter, Circular
layout
SN COMPACT
PH55-SNCOM-12FX SN-COMPACT / PC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter,
Circular layout
PH55-SNCOM-24FX SN-COMPACT / PC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter,
Circular layout
PH55-SNCOM8A-12FX SN-COMPACT / APC plug, '12-plugs (24 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter,
Circular layout
PH55-SNCOM8A-24FX SN-COMPACT / APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type, Metal adapter,
Circular layout
MDC
PH55-MDC-24FX MDC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type,  Circular layout
PH55-MDC8A-24FX MDC/APC plug, 24-plugs (48 ferrules), Snap-in type, Circular layout
MDC JR
PH55-MDCJR-24FX MDC-JR plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Liner slide fixation, Liner layout
PH55-MDCJR8A-24FX MDC-JR/APC plug, '24-plugs (48 ferrules), Liner slide fixation, Liner layout
Universal
Ferule
PH55-F0423-210 Univ. MIL PC ferrule holder for D1.0 to D2.5mm ferrule, 24-axis
PH55-F0423-210A Univ. MIL PC ferrule holder for D1.0 to D2.5mm ferrule, 24-axis, with CMH